Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.489.12-18X9X38

BOTTLE DUO

BOTTLE DUO, 3-layer self-assembling gift
box for two bottles, gray

18 x 9 x 38.5cm

0.14 kg

0.15667 kg

0

30/1

0.51 mx0.28 mx0.18 m
4.7001 kg
8605040085219
481910000000
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